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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Tracon + CARRIER VECTOR 1850 MT + NL APK -07-2025

Prezzo

Costruzione

Anno
Id

Numero di
identificazione del
veicolo

Numero di assi
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza
Larghezza
Costruzione lunghezza
Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
XL9T0121007082197

Merk koel unit: Carrier

€7.950,-

Trasporto
condizionato/congelato

2007

082197

XL9T0121007082197

0 km D TRYEs, ...
Altro
22.000 kg
15.000 kg
7.000 kg

1.106 cm

260 cm

1.035cm

248 cm

230 cm
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